
°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING

A-1
(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 21.11.2017 

Submission of 21.11.2017)

(Extract from Applicant's A/YL-TT/418



°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING

A-2
(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 21.11.2017 

Submission of 21.11.2017)

(Extract from Applicant's A/YL-TT/418



°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING

A-3A/YL-TT/418
(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 28.12.2017 §e

Information Submitted on 28.12.2017)

(Extract from Applicant's Further



°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING

A-4
(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 21.11.2017 

Submission of 21.11.2017)

(Extract from Applicant's A/YL-TT/418



V

AGR AGR

OU

¶m­¥

RURAL  USE

V

343  (16.1.15)

301  (20.4.12)  X

327  (22.12.15) X

302  (20.4.12)  X

289  (19.8.11)  X

357  (3.6.16)  s.17

344  (15.5.15)  s.17

V

GB

U

V

O

O O

R(B)

V

O

384  (29.7.16)

R(D)

296  (6.1.12)

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

PLAN

A-1

¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

­nÄ KEY PLAN

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY
APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

100 100 200 3000

1 : 7 500SCALE ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦

METRES

¦

1 : 50 000SCALE ¤ñ¨

A/YL-TT/418

¹Ï LEGEND

APPLICATION NUMBER

¥Ó½Ð

·|Ä³

DATE OF MEETING

APPROVED APPLICATION

REJECTED APPLICATION

³Q©Úµ´

Àò§å­ã

REVOKED

¤wº

72  (10.9.99)  X

244  (17.7.04)

243  (17.7.04)

¤W¶D

APPEAL ALLOWED

PREVIOUS APPLICATION

¥ý«e

S/YL/23

LOCATION PLAN WITH SIMILAR APPLICATIONS¦ì¸m¹Ï¤Î

S/YL-TYST/11

²Ä4892¸¹¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä4893¸¹(³

¤¸®Ô¤j´Å¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä116¬ù¦a¬q²Ä4891¸¹¾l

Á{®É¡u°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~¡]¦a²£¥N²z¡^

®Ö­ãªº¤À°Ï­p¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s¸

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬°©ó20

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2017¦~12¤

S/YL-TT/16 APPROVED ON 13.3.2012

BASED ON OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 29.12.2017

AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG

LOTS 4891 RP (PART) , 4892 S.A, 4892 RP (PART) AND 4893 (PART) IN D.D.116 

"SHOP AND SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY)" FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY 



ˆ

A
R

C
H

TS

15
2

16
6

16
5

A

16
5

C

16
5

B

165

F
P

9.4

L
H

H

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

ET
s

３座
２座

Ｂ座Ｅ座

Ｃ座

１座

Ｆ座
TS

R
C

P

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

158

137

106

301

302

1
3

3

251

285

250

306

277

136B

105

276

273

315

1
5

7

305
313

136

104

1
5

0

280

132

316

1
5

6

107

253

303

131

136A

W

天龍台

Denon Garden

8.6

9.2

8.7

8.1

8.6

8.4

9.1

8.7

8.9

8.7

8.3

L

L

L

H

H

L
H

E

H

E

E

ET

L

ET

H

H

H

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

ˆ

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

R

瑋琦幼稚園

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

T
S

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

Kindergarten

Vichy

TS

TS

TS

TS

TS

142

146

134

143

11
5

140

149A

144

135

151

14
9 145

116

15
0

117

120

119

141

154

148

15
3

15
5

138

170C

131

132

133

139

122

118

W

W

W

PO

耕地

Cultivation

FP

FP

羅家園

8.8

7.8

8.4

8.0

8.1

7.8

7.9

E

L

L

E

L

E

E

L

L

L

L

L

E

E

E

E

ET

E

E

L

L

E

L

E

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

G.L.

ªÅ

Vacant

RES

RES

RESRES

RES

RES

RES

RES

RES RES

RES

RES

RES
RES

RES

ªÅ

Vacant

ªÅ

Vacant

ªÅ

Vacant

ªÅ

Vacant

ªÅ

Vacant

A/C

A/C

A/C

A/F

A/F

A/F

A/F

A/F

A/F

RES

RES

RES

RES

M/U

M/U

M/U

RES

Parking of Vehicles

°±ªy

Car Park

°±¨

Car Park

°±¨

Car Park

°±¨

Car Park

°±¨

°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

³f

Warehouse

¤u

Workshop

¶J

Storage

¶J

Storage

ÅS¤Ñ¦s

Vehicles

Open Storage of

¦a²£

Agency

Estate

¦a²£

Agency

Estate
Toilet

´Z

¥®¸

Kindergarten

V

V

D.D.116

4892 S.A

4892 RP

4893

RP
4891

G.L.

¹q¤OÅ

Transformer

Electrical

RCP

¬I¤

in Progress

Works 

RES

ª½¦Ü 15.3.201

©ó 5.2.2016 Àò±

Á{®É°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦

(¥Ó½Ð½s¸¹ A/YL-TT

up to 15.3.2019)
Approved on 5.2.2016
(Real Estate Agency)

Temporary Shop and Services 
(Application No. A/YL-TT/371

Storage

¶J

PLAN

A-2

¹

*

¢

µù

REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

¤J¤f/

INGRESS / EGRESS

VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO

¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù

¦í¥Îº

CULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL LAND

UNUSED LAND

FALLOW AGRICULTURAL LAND

RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURES

A/F

M/U

A/C

RES

±`¯Ñ

¯î

¥ð¯Ñ

GOVERNMENT LAND

¬F©²

¶m§ø¦

VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT
V

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

¹Ï LEGEND

¥­­ SITE PLAN

(3)

(2)

(1)

         Notes :

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

1

20
METRES

0 20 40

1 : 1 000SCALE ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦ ¦

¢

¢

¢

¢ ¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

¢

A/YL-TT/418

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1991¦~11¤ë°É

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1991¦~11¤ë°É

2017¦~11¤ë28¤é°É´ú

conducted by the Planning Department in Nov 1991

Indicates that the use is different from that revealed by the land use survey

conducted by the Planning Department in Nov 1991

Indicates that the use is the same as that revealed by the land use survey

conducted by the Planning Department on 28.11.2017

Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use survey

¢

¢

RCP
©U§£¦

REFUSE COLLECTION POINT

·çÁø

¤
j
´

²`¯
SHAM CHUNG ROAD

Silver Garden

T
A
I T

O
N

G
 R

O
A

D

²Ä4892¸¹¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä4893¸¹(³

¤¸®Ô¤j´Å¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä116¬ù¦a¬q²Ä4891¸¹¾l

Á{®É¡u°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~¡]¦a²£¥N²z¡^

1 2

3

4

5

*

AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG

LOTS 4891 RP (PART) , 4892 S.A, 4892 RP (PART) AND 4893 (PART) IN D.D.116 

"SHOP AND SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY)" FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY 
¸ê®Æ¬°´ú¶q¹Ï½s¸¹ 6-NW-14D¡B15C¡

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2018¦~1¤ë3¤

6-NW-14D, 15C, 19B & 20A

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 3.1.2018



¹Ï LEGEND

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

¯èÄá AERIAL PHOTO

PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

A-3

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

A/YL-TT/418

San Tsuen

Shung Ching

±R¥¿

ROAD
CHUNGSHAM

©
ú

²
`
¯

N
u
ll
a
h

¤
j
´

T
A
I  T

O
N

G
  R

O
A

D

CHING  ROAD

±R¥

SHAM  CHUNG  TSUEN  ROAD

Tsuen

Sham Chung

²`¯

Nullah

YUEN  LONG  HIGHWAY

¤¸®Ô

©ú²`¯F

SHUNG

ªº¯èÄá·Ó¤ù½s¸¹ E

ªº¸ê®Æ¬°¦a¬FÁ`¸p©ó20

¥»ºK­n¹Ï©ó2017¦~12¤ë27

BY LANDS DEPARTMENT

E016610C TAKEN ON 2.4.2017

BASED ON AERIAL PHOTO No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 27.12.2017 ²Ä4892¸¹¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä4893¸¹(³

¤¸®Ô¤j´Å¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä116¬ù¦a¬q²Ä4891¸¹¾l

Á{®É¡u°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~¡]¦a²£¥N²z¡^

AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG

LOTS 4891 RP (PART) , 4892 S.A, 4892 RP (PART) AND 4893 (PART) IN D.D.116 

"SHOP AND SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY)" FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY 



PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹¹ê¦a SITE PHOTOS

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

A-4aA/YL-TT/418

¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó2017¦~11¤ë2

¥»¹Ï©ó2017¦~12¤ë27¤éÀ

TAKEN ON 28.11.2017

BASED ON SITE PHOTOS

PLAN PREPARED ON 27.12.2016 ²Ä4892¸¹¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä4893¸¹(³

¤¸®Ô¤j´Å¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä116¬ù¦a¬q²Ä4891¸¹¾l

Á{®É¡u°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~¡]¦a²£¥N²z¡^

1

2

3

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION  SITE

¤J¤f/
Ingress / Egress

TAI TONG ROAD

¤j´

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION  SITE

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION  SITE

AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG

LOTS 4891 RP (PART) , 4892 S.A, 4892 RP (PART) AND 4893 (PART) IN D.D.116 

"SHOP AND SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY)" FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY 



PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

A-4bA/YL-TT/418

¹ê¦a SITE PHOTOS

²Ä4892¸¹¾l¬q(³¡¤À)¤Î²Ä4893¸¹(³

¤¸®Ô¤j´Å¸ô¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä116¬ù¦a¬q²Ä4891¸¹¾l

Á{®É¡u°Ó©±¤ÎªA°È¦æ·~¡]¦a²£¥N²z¡^
¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó2017¦~11¤ë2

¥»¹Ï©ó2017¦~12¤ë27¤éÀ

4

5

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION  SITE

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION  SITE

TAKEN ON 28.11.2017

BASED ON SITE PHOTOS

PLAN PREPARED ON 27.12.2016

AND ADJOINING GOVERNMENT LAND, TAI TONG ROAD, YUEN LONG

LOTS 4891 RP (PART) , 4892 S.A, 4892 RP (PART) AND 4893 (PART) IN D.D.116 

"SHOP AND SERVICES (REAL ESTATE AGENCY)" FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

RENEWAL OF PLANNING APPROVAL FOR TEMPORARY 


	tt418_adrg1_Optimized
	tt418_adrg2_Optimized
	tt418_adrg3_Optimized
	tt418_adrg4
	tt418_a1
	tt418_a2
	tt418_a3
	tt418_a3_Optimized
	tt418_a4a_Optimized
	tt418_a4b_Optimized

